13To Order, Call or Shop Online at omega.comSM
� Flexible
� Continuous Exposure to
Temperatures up to
232°C (450°F)
� Moisture and Chemical
Resistant
� Wide Variety of Sizes

model number and $45 to
price.
Ordering Example:
SRMU020306-P,
10 watt/in2 4 x 6" heater
with PSA (pressure
sensitive adhesive), $28.
SRMU Series
Starts at
$19
1 to 3" Widths
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Width Length 2.5Watts/in2 5Watts/in2 10 Watts/in2 Price Price
cm (") cm (") (0.39 Watts/cm2) (0.78 Watts/cm2) (1.55 Watts/cm2) no PSA with PSA*
2.54 (1) 2.54 (1) N/A N/A SRMU100101 $19 $21
2.54 (1) 5.08 (2) N/A SRMU050102 N/A 20 22
2.54 (1) 7.62 (3) SRMU020103 SRMU050103 SRMU100103 20 22
2.54 (1) 10.16 (4) SRMU020104 SRMU050104 SRMU100104 21 23
2.54 (1) 12.70 (5) SRMU020105 SRMU050105 SRMU100105 21 23
2.54 (1) 15.24 (6) SRMU020106 SRMU050106 SRMU100106 23 25
2.54 (1) 17.78 (7) SRMU020107 SRMU050107 SRMU100107 24 26
2.54 (1) 20.32 (8) SRMU020108 SRMU050108 SRMU100108 16 18
2.54 (1) 22.86 (9) SRMU020109 SRMU050109 SRMU100109 18 19
2.54 (1) 25.40 (10) SRMU020110 SRMU050110 SRMU100110 18 19
2.54 (1) 27.94 (11) SRMU020111 SRMU050111 SRMU100111 18 19
2.54 (1) 30.48 (12) SRMU020112 SRMU050112 SRMU100112 19 21
2.54 (1) 45.72 (18) SRMU020118 SRMU050118 SRMU100118 21 23
2.54 (1) 60.96 (24) SRMU020124 SRMU050124 SRMU100124 25 28
2.54 (1) 76.20 (30) SRMU020130 SRMU050130 SRMU100130 26 29
2.54 (1) 91.44 (36) SRMU020136 SRMU050136 SRMU100136 31 35
2.54 (1) 106.68 (42) SRMU020142 SRMU050142 SRMU100142 34 37
2.54 (1) 121.92 (48) SRMU020148 SRMU050148 SRMU100148 38 41
5.08 (2) 5.08 (2) SRMU020202 SRMU050202 SRMU100202 20 22
5.08 (2) 7.62 (3) SRMU020203 SRMU050203 SRMU100203 21 23
5.08 (2) 10.16 (4) SRMU020204 SRMU050204 SRMU100204 21 23
5.08 (2) 12.70 (5) SRMU020205 SRMU050205 SRMU100205 19 21
5.08 (2) 15.24 (6) SRMU020206 SRMU050206 SRMU100206 19 21
5.08 (2) 17.78 (7) SRMU020207 SRMU050207 SRMU100207 20 22
5.08 (2) 20.32 (8) SRMU020208 SRMU050208 SRMU100208 21 23
5.08 (2) 22.86 (9) SRMU020209 SRMU050209 SRMU100209 21 23
5.08 (2) 25.40 (10) SRMU020210 SRMU050210 SRMU100210 23 25
5.08 (2) 27.94 (11) SRMU020211 SRMU050211 SRMU100211 24 26
5.08 (2) 30.48 (12) SRMU020212 SRMU050212 SRMU100212 24 26
5.08 (2) 45.72 (18) SRMU020218 SRMU050218 SRMU100218 29 32
5.08 (2) 60.96 (24) SRMU020224 SRMU050224 SRMU100224 34 37
5.08 (2) 76.20 (30) SRMU020230 SRMU050230 SRMU100230 37 41
5.08 (2) 91.44 (36) SRMU020236 SRMU050236 SRMU100236 42 47
5.08 (2) 106.68 (42) SRMU020242 SRMU050242 SRMU100242 48 52
5.08 (2) 121.92 (48) SRMU020248 SRMU050248 SRMU100248 53 58
7.62 (3) 7.62 (3) SRMU020303 SRMU050303 SRMU100303 21 23
7.62 (3) 10.16 (4) SRMU020304 SRMU050304 SRMU100304 23 25
7.62 (3) 12.70 (5) SRMU020305 SRMU050305 SRMU100305 24 26
7.62 (3) 15.24 (6) SRMU020306 SRMU050306 SRMU100306 25 28
7.62 (3) 17.78 (7) SRMU020307 SRMU050307 SRMU100307 26 29
7.62 (3) 20.32 (8) SRMU020308 SRMU050308 SRMU100308 28 30
7.62 (3) 22.86 (9) SRMU020309 SRMU050309 SRMU100309 28 30
7.62 (3) 25.40 (10) SRMU020310 SRMU050310 SRMU100310 29 32
7.62 (3) 27.94 (11) SRMU020311 SRMU050311 SRMU100311 30 33
7.62 (3) 30.48 (12) SRMU020312 SRMU050312 SRMU100312 31 34
7.62 (3) 45.72 (18) SRMU020318 SRMU050318 SRMU100318 38 41

add suffix “-096” to model number and $45 to price.
Ordering Example: SRMU020608-P, 2.5 watt/in2 6 x 8" heater, $40.
Ordering Example: SREH1240, 30.48 cm (12"), 120 Watt heater
with 15°C (60°F) setpoint thermostat, $87.
SRMU Series
Starts at
$44
9 to 12" Widths
SREH Series
Starts at
$25
Silicone Rubber Density: 16.8 oz/yd2
(0.06 grams/cm2) per layer
Overall Thickness: (blanket and
bracket) 1⁄4" (0.64 cm)
Maximum Energized Exposure
Temperature: 232°C (450°F)
Maximum De-energized Exposure
Temperature: 260°C (500°F)
Minimum Exposure Temperature:
-51°C (-60°F)
Dielectric Strength: > 2000V
Approvals: UR Pending
SILICONE RUBBER HEATERS
Square/Rectangular Heat Blankets
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
1"
(25 mm)
TYP
Aluminum mounting bracket
Silicone rubber heating blanket
7/16"
(11 mm)
Dia TYP
SREH600, $25, shown
smaller than actual size.
SRMU051011-P,
$57.
SRMU100909,
$44.
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic